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ART CLUB 

Day: Thursday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 732 

Club Sponsor:  Becky Ziemianski 

Email:  rebecca.ziemianski@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

ASL – AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 

Day: Tuesday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 513 

Club Sponsor:  Becky Rinke 

Email:  rebecca.rinke@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

BPA - CYBERSECURITY TEAM 

Day: Wednesday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 400 

Club Sponsor:  Kim Monkevich 

Email:  kim.monkevich@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

BPA - DIGITAL DESIGN  

Day: Tuesday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm   

Location:  Room 401  

Club Sponsor:  Savanna Distefano 

Email:  savanna.distefano@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

BPA FINANCE/BUSINESS – LEIGH 

Day: Tuesday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm   

Location:  Room 401  

Club Sponsor:  Chris Leigh  

Email:  chris.leigh@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

BPA FINANCE/BUSINESS – MEZIN 

Day: Thursday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm   

Location:  Room 401  

Club Sponsor:  Octi Mezin  

Email:  octi.mezin@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

OHS 22-23 clubs 
THERE’S SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE 



 

 

 

 

 

BPA PROGRAMMING & IT FOCUS 

Day: Monday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm   

Location:  Room 401  

Club Sponsor:  Kim Monkevich 

Email:  kim.monkevich@oxfordschools.org 

 

 CRAFTERNOONERS 

Day: Wednesday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Location:  Counseling Office Conference Room 

Club Sponsor:  Kendrea Shenfeld 

Email:  kendrea.shenfeld@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

DECA 

Day: Monday - Thursday  

Time:  6:30 am – 7:30 am  

Location:  Room 503 

Club Sponsor:  Steve Ruch 

Email:  steve.ruch@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

ENVIRONMENTAL CLUB 

Day: Wednesday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 225 

Club Sponsor:  Baizley Howell 

Email:  baizley.howell@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

FILM SOCIETY  

Day: Wednesday 

Time:  3:15 – 4:15 pm 

Location:  Room 106 

Club Sponsor:  Chaz Millard 

Email:  chaz.millard@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

GARDEN CLUB 

Day: Wednesday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 325 

Club Sponsor:  Katie Goetz & Jessica Robbins 

Email:  katie.goetz@oxfordschools.org 

jessica.robbins@oxfordschools.org 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

GENDER AND SEXUALITY ALLIANCE (GSA)  

Day: Tuesday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Location:  Rooms 731 & 315 

Club Sponsor:  Abby Prater & Skye Cosey 

Email:  gsa@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

HOSA – FUTURE MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS 

Day: Wednesday 

Time:  9:00 – 10:00 am 

Location:  Room 501 

Club Sponsor:  Marina Gillett 

Email:  marina.gillett@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

I’M THIRD VOLUNTEER 

Day: Monday (2 Mondays a month at OHS & the 3rd Monday at Grace Ctrs. of Hope 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 407 

Club Sponsor:  Amy Wright 

Email:  amy.wright@oxforschools.org 

 Remind:  @imthird22 

 Google 

Classroom: 

Hu2mj6w 

 

 

MU APLHA THETA (MATH HONORS SOCIETY) 

Day: Thursday 

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 212 

Club Sponsor:  Dan Miller 

Email:  dan.miller@oxforschools.org 

 

 

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY 

Day: Wednesday  

Time:  9:30 – 10:10 am and/or 3:05 – 3:45 pm 

Location:  Media Center & Room 316 

Club Sponsor:  Josh Budden 

Email:  josh.budden@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

OHS DEMOCRATS   

Day: Tuesday 

Time:  3:05 – 4:05 pm 

Location:  Room 256 

Club Sponsor:  Acacia Clippert  

Email:  acacia.clippert@oxfordschools.org 

 

mailto:amy.wright@oxforschools.org


 

 

 
 

 

 

OHS PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB 

Day: Tuesday  

Time:  3:00 – 4:00 pm  

Location:  Room 402  

Club Sponsor:  Savanna Distefano  

Email:  savanna.distefano@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

OHS TABLETOP GAMING CLUB  

Day: Mondays & Wednesdays  

Time:  Monday 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm & Wednesday 3:00 pm - 4:00pm  

Location:  Room 404 

Club Sponsor:  Andrew Sciacchitano 

Email:  andrew.sciacchitano@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

P7 

Day: Every other Wednesday 

Time:  3:00 - 4:00 pm  

Location:  323 

Club Sponsor:  Debby Brown 

Email:  debby.brown@oxfordschools.org 

 

 Powerlifting Club 

Day: Tuesday and Fridays 

Time:  3:00 - 4:30 pm  

Location:  Weight Room 

Club Sponsor:  Carol Carpenter 

Email:  ccarpenter@gmail.com 

 

 

ROBOTICS TEAM 2137 

Day: September through December 

Tuesday 6:30 – 9:00 pm (Sept - Dec) 

January through April 

Tuesday – Thursday 6:60 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday 9:00 – 4:00 pm 

Time:  See above  

Location:  121 

Club Sponsor:  Craig Trombly 

Email:  craig.trombly@oxfordschools.org 

 

  



 

 

 

SADD 

Day: Wednesday 

Time:  3:00 - 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 321 

Club Sponsor:  Debby Brown 

Email:  debby.brown@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

SKILLS USA (AUTO CLUB) 

Day: Wednesday 

Time:  3:00 - 4:30 pm 

Location:  Room 727 

Club Sponsor:  John Howell 

Email:  john.howell@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

SOCIAL JUSTICE CLUB 

Day: Every other Wednesday 

Time:  9:15 – 10:00 pm 

Location:  Black Box (Room 103) 

Club Sponsor:  Abby Prater 

Email:  abby.prater@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

SPANISH CLUB 

Day: Tuesday 

Time:  3:00 - 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 510 

Club Sponsor:  Karen Beaham 

Email:  karen.beaham@oxfordschools.org 

 

 

SPEECH & DEBATE 

Day: Tuesday 

Time:  3:00 - 4:00 pm 

Location:  Room 317 

Club Sponsor:  Debby Brown & Julie Carman 

Email:  debby.brown@oxfordschools.org 

julie.carman@oxfordschools.org 

 

 


